Menighetsradene i Steigen 2015-2019

Steigen menighetsrad

Oluf Holmvag Leder
May-Britt Jansen Nestleder
Marit Holmvag Hansen Sekreteer
Nancy Nikolaisen Kasserer
Ann-lren Paulsen Medlem
Saara Rasinkangas Medlem
Alf lversen l.vara
Harald Holmvaag 2.vara
Sissel Grimstad 3.vara
Bente Danielsen 4.vara
Antonie Brinkmann 5.vara
Per Grunnet Sokneprest

Nordfold menighetsrad

Hege Lind Leder
Magne Nilsen Medlem
Bente berg Sivertsen Sekretaer
Merethe Hjertp Nestleder
Inger Reidun Pedersen Medlem
Mariann Eliassen Medlem
Elin Nilsen l.vara
Roy Fred Jakobsen 2.vara
Janne Adolfsen 3.vara
Oddrun Solheim 4.vara
Jeanett Fure 5.vara
Per Grunnet Sokneprest

Leiranger menighetsrad

Aasta Aalo Leder
Kari Anne Husgy Nestleder
Knut Sivertsen Medlem
John-Terje Ringstad Sekreteer
Alf Martin Brennvik Medlem
Elsa hansen Medlem
Sissel Eidissen l.vara
Sonja Eidissen 2.vara

Eli Hopstad 3.vara
0Odd Helge Rikardsen 4.vara
Torill Jensen 5.vara
Per Grunnet Sokneprest

Stgtteforeningen for Bogen kapell:
Kasserer: Vanja Strand
8288 Bogay

97080412 oluf.holmvaag@steigen.kommune.no
99022089 may.britt.jansen@fauske.kommune.no
95249582 marit.hansen@cermag.com
90898673

99560643 a-ivfe@frisurf.no

90945371 saara-rasinkangas@hotmail.com
97598050

40495592

75777218

48121308

41463317

99310162 ultimal04@hotmail.com

94893346 jorgen.martin.lind@hotmail.com
41410635 magne.helge.nilsen@gmail.com
41630623

41221375 merethe.hjerto@steigen.kommune.no
99302866

90686873 mariann.eliassen@steigen.kommune.no
90651373 elin.nilsen@steigen.kommune.no
75778373

99279396
97640181
99310162 ultimal04@hotmail.com

97171373 aasta.aalo@gmail.com
97424383 kariahus@online.no
48229462 knu-si2@online.no
48210010 john@ringstadnett.com
75778519 mbrennvi@online.no
97774211 eohansen@online.no
41581306

75778546

99516546

47414224

48188161

99310162 ultimalO04@hotmail.com




